HORNBY CLUB

EST. 1956

Pavilion Bar Beverage List

All members receive 5% discount on all below non-member prices

Draught Beer and Cider

Speights Mid Ale, NZ

DB Draught, NZ

Speights Gold Medal Ale, NZ
Speights Old Dark 5 Malt, NZ
Speights Summit Ultra Low Carb, NZ
Steinlager Pure, NZ

Emersons Pioneer Pilsner, NZ
Heineken, Netherlands

Panhead Supercharger APA, NZ

Macs Craft Tap, NZ

Speights Apple Cider, NZ

Bottled Beer & Cider

Heineken 0.0%, Netherlands
Heineken Light, Netherlands
Steinlager Classic, NZ

Corona Extra, Mexico (355ml)
Heineken, Netherlands

Steinlager Pure, NZ

Stella Artois, Belgium

Little Creatures Pale Ale, Australia
Guinness, Ireland (440ml)

Macs Craft Range, NZ

Isaacs Classic Apple Cider, NZ

Beer and Cider

120z

$4.40
$4.70
$4.70
$4.70
$4.70
$5.60
$7.30
$7.30
$7.30

$5.60

$5.60

Pint

$6.70
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$750
$8.90
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50

$8.90

$8.90

Sharing Pitcher

$16.50
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00

$22.50

$22.50

Bottle (330ml, unless stated)

$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$9.00
$9.50

$7.50

$7.50



Sparkling Wine & Champagne

Te Hana Reserve, Marlborough, NZ

Te Hana Rose Cuvee, Marlborough, NZ
Riunite Prosecco, Veneto, Italy
Lanson Brut, Champagne, France

Sauvignon Blanc

Dashwood by Vavasour, Marlborough, NZ
Wither Hills Early Light, Marlborough, NZ
The Grayling, Marlborough, NZ

Wairau River, Marlborough, NZ

Leefield Station, Marlborough, NZ

Middle Earth, Nelson, NZ

Te Kairanga Estate, Martinborough, NZ

Chardonnay

Dashwood by Vavasour, Marlborough, NZ
Morton Estate Black Label, Gisborne, NZ
Wairau River, Marlborough, NZ

Te Kairanga Estate, Martinborough, NZ

Pinot Gris

Dashwood by Vavasour, Marlborough, NZ
Russian Jack, Martinborough, NZ
Wither Hills Wairau Valley, Marlborough, NZ

Riesling

Dashwood by Vavasour, Marlborough, NZ
Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg, Central Otago, NZ

Aromatics

Huntaway Gewurztraminer, Gisborne, NZ
Villa Maria Viognier, Hawkes Bay, NZ

(/4

Glass (180ml)

$10.00
$10.00
$11.00

$10.50
$10.80
$11.00

$10.50
$11.50

$10.50
$10.50

$10.50

Bottle (750ml)

$40.50
$40.50
$4570
$99.00

$43.00
$45.00
$45.70
$47.00
$47.00
$53.00
$56.00

$43.00
$47.00
$48.00

$56.00

$43.00
$43.00
$45.50

$43.00
$49.00

$50.00
$50.00



Rose Glass (180ml) Bottle (750ml)

Dashwood by Vavasour, Marlborough, NZ $10.50 $43.00
Leefield Station Pinot Noir Rose, Marlborough, NZ $11.50 $47.00
Esk Valley, Hawkes Bay, NZ - $56.00
Pinot Noir

Taylors Promised Land, Clare Valley, Australia $10.50 $43.00
Yealands Reserve, Marlborough, NZ $13.00 $53.00
Dashwood by Vavasour, Marlborough, NZ $14.00 $57.00
Wairau River, Marlborough, NZ - $59.00
Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg, Central Otago, NZ - $59.00
Merlot

Taylors Promised Land, Clare Valley, Australia $10.50 $43.00
Giesen Estate, Hawkes Bay, NZ $11.00 $45.70
Tohu, Hawkes Bay, NZ - $49.50

Shiraz / Syrah

Taylors Promised Land Shiraz, Clare Valley, Australia $10.50 $43.00
Trinity Hill Syrah, Hawkes Bay, NZ - $45.70
Villa Maria Private Bin Syrah, Hawkes Bay, NZ - $59.00
Other Reds

Taylors Promised Land Cabernet Sauvignon, Clare Valley, Australia $10.50 $43.00
Yealands Single Vineyard Tempranillo, Marlborough, NZ - $55.00
Esk Valley Gimblett Gravels Merlot Cabernet Sauvignon Malbec, Hawkes Bay, NZ - $59.00
Port Glass (75ml)
Sandeman Tawny, Portugal $11.00
Sandeman Ruby, Portugal $11.00
Cognac & Brandy Glass (45ml)
Chatelle Napoleon VSOP, France $8.00
Hennessy VS, France $12.00

Hennessy VSOP, France S17.50



Spirits

15mlunless stated | 30mlavailable uponrequest | Mixers notincluded

Vodka

42 Below Pure, NZ $3.00
Smirnoff No.21Red, Russia $3.00
Zubrowka, Poland $3.50
Belvedere, Poland $4.50
Grey Goose, France $4.50
Gin

Gordons, England $3.00
Bombay Sapphire, England $3.50
Gordons Pink, England $3.50
Haymans, England $3.50
Tanqueray, England $3.50
Opihr Spiced, England $4.50
Scapegrace, NZ $5.00
Sipsmith, England $5.00
The Botanist, Scotland $5.00
Hendricks, Scotland $5.50
Tequila

Jose Cuervo Especial Gold, Mexico $4.00
Jose Cuervo Especial Silver, Mexico $4.00
Rum

Bacardi Carta Blanca, Puerto Rico $3.50
Coruba Original, Jamaica $3.50
Appleton Estate Signature Blend, Jamaica $4.00
Captain Morgans Spiced Gold, Jamaica $4.00
Mount Gay Eclipse, Barbados $4.00
Bourbon

Jim Beam, USA $3.50
Wild Turkey 86.8, USA $3.50

Jack Daniels, USA $4.00



Blended Whisky

Chivas Regal 12YO, Scotland $3.50
Johnnie Walker Red Label, Scotland $3.50
Monkey Shoulder, Scotland $4.50

International Whisky

Canadian Club, Canada $3.50
Jameson, Ireland S4.00

Premium Whisky

Served 30ml only
Speyside Glenfiddich 12YO $9.00
Aberlour 12YO $11.00
Highlands Glenmorangie The Original $9.00
Talisker 10YO $14.00
Dalwhinnie 15YO $15.00
Oban14YO $16.00
Islay Laphroaig 10YO $12.00
Caol lla $13.00
Lagavulin 16YO $15.00
Lowlands Glenkinchie 12YO $13.00
Aperitifs & Liqueurs
Aperol $4.20
Chambord $4.20
Cointreau $4.20
Disaronno $4.20
Drambuie $4.20
Frangelico $4.20
Galliano Black Sambuca $4.20
Galliano White Sambuca $4.20
Grand Marnier $4.20
Kahlua $4.20
Malibu $4.20
Midori Melon Liqueur $4.20
Pimms No.1 $4.20
Southern Comfort $4.20

Baileys Original (75ml) $10.00



Won-Aleokolic Beverages

Bottled Soft Drink

Coca-Cola Range:
Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola No Sugar, Sprite, Sprite No Sugar, L&P, Fanta

Schweppes Range:
Ginger Beer, Lemon Lime & Bitters, Tonic Water, Soda Water

Red Bull

Soft Drink by Glass

Coca-Cola Range:
Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola No Sugar, Sprite, Sprite No Sugar

Schweppes Range:
Ginger Ale, Tonic Water

Juice by Glass

Keri Premium:
Apple, Cranberry, Orange, Pineapple, Tomato

Mineral Water

Otakiri Range:
Still Mineral Water
Sparkling Mineral Water

Bar Snacks

Salted Peanuts 60g
Salted Peanuts 200g
Potato Chips 40g

70z

$210

$2.10

70z

$2.60

120z

$3.60

$3.60

120z

$4.50

$5.00

$5.00
$7.00

Pint

$4.70

Pint

$6.50

$4.50
$4.50

$3.50
$8.00
$3.50



