



# HORNBY CLUB

EST. 1956

## Pavilion Bar Beverage List

All members receive 5% discount on all below non-member prices

### *Beer and Cider*

<b>Draught Beer and Cider</b>	<b>12oz</b>	<b>Pint</b>	<b>Sharing Pitcher</b>
Speights Mid Ale, NZ	\$4.40	\$6.70	\$16.50
DB Draught, NZ	\$4.70	\$7.50	\$19.00
Speights Gold Medal Ale, NZ	\$4.70	\$7.50	\$19.00
Speights Old Dark 5 Malt, NZ	\$4.70	\$7.50	\$19.00
Speights Summit Ultra Low Carb, NZ	\$4.70	\$7.50	\$19.00
Steinlager Pure, NZ	\$5.60	\$8.90	-
Emersons Pioneer Pilsner, NZ	\$7.30	\$10.50	-
Heineken, Netherlands	\$7.30	\$10.50	-
Panhead Supercharger APA, NZ	\$7.30	\$10.50	-
Macs Craft Tap, NZ	\$5.60	\$8.90	\$22.50
Speights Apple Cider, NZ	\$5.60	\$8.90	\$22.50

### **Bottled Beer & Cider**

### **Bottle (330ml, unless stated)**

Heineken 0.0%, Netherlands	\$7.50
Heineken Light, Netherlands	\$7.50
Steinlager Classic, NZ	\$7.50
Corona Extra, Mexico (355ml)	\$8.00
Heineken, Netherlands	\$8.00
Steinlager Pure, NZ	\$8.00
Stella Artois, Belgium	\$8.00
Little Creatures Pale Ale, Australia	\$9.00
Guinness, Ireland (440ml)	\$9.50
Macs Craft Range, NZ	\$7.50
Isaacs Classic Apple Cider, NZ	\$7.50

# Wine

## Sparkling Wine & Champagne

	Glass (180ml)	Bottle (750ml)
Te Hana Reserve, Marlborough, NZ	\$10.00	\$40.50
Te Hana Rose Cuvee, Marlborough, NZ	\$10.00	\$40.50
Riunite Prosecco, Veneto, Italy	\$11.00	\$45.70
Lanson Brut, Champagne, France		\$99.00

## Sauvignon Blanc

Dashwood by Vavasour, Marlborough, NZ	\$10.50	\$43.00
Wither Hills Early Light, Marlborough, NZ	\$10.80	\$45.00
The Grayling, Marlborough, NZ	\$11.00	\$45.70
Wairau River, Marlborough, NZ	-	\$47.00
Leefield Station, Marlborough, NZ	-	\$47.00
Middle Earth, Nelson, NZ	-	\$53.00
Te Kairanga Estate, Martinborough, NZ	-	\$56.00

## Chardonnay

Dashwood by Vavasour, Marlborough, NZ	\$10.50	\$43.00
Morton Estate Black Label, Gisborne, NZ	\$11.50	\$47.00
Wairau River, Marlborough, NZ	-	\$48.00
Te Kairanga Estate, Martinborough, NZ	-	\$56.00

## Pinot Gris

Dashwood by Vavasour, Marlborough, NZ	\$10.50	\$43.00
Russian Jack, Martinborough, NZ	\$10.50	\$43.00
Wither Hills Wairau Valley, Marlborough, NZ	-	\$45.50

## Riesling

Dashwood by Vavasour, Marlborough, NZ	\$10.50	\$43.00
Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg, Central Otago, NZ	-	\$49.00

## Aromatics

Huntaway Gewurztraminer, Gisborne, NZ	-	\$50.00
Villa Maria Viognier, Hawkes Bay, NZ	-	\$50.00

## Rose

	Glass (180ml)	Bottle (750ml)
Dashwood by Vavasour, Marlborough, NZ	\$10.50	\$43.00
Leefield Station Pinot Noir Rose, Marlborough, NZ	\$11.50	\$47.00
Esk Valley, Hawkes Bay, NZ	-	\$56.00

## Pinot Noir

Taylors Promised Land, Clare Valley, Australia	\$10.50	\$43.00
Yealands Reserve, Marlborough, NZ	\$13.00	\$53.00
Dashwood by Vavasour, Marlborough, NZ	\$14.00	\$57.00
Wairau River, Marlborough, NZ	-	\$59.00
Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg, Central Otago, NZ	-	\$59.00

## Merlot

Taylors Promised Land, Clare Valley, Australia	\$10.50	\$43.00
Giesen Estate, Hawkes Bay, NZ	\$11.00	\$45.70
Tohu, Hawkes Bay, NZ	-	\$49.50

## Shiraz / Syrah

Taylors Promised Land Shiraz, Clare Valley, Australia	\$10.50	\$43.00
Trinity Hill Syrah, Hawkes Bay, NZ	-	\$45.70
Villa Maria Private Bin Syrah, Hawkes Bay, NZ	-	\$59.00

## Other Reds

Taylors Promised Land Cabernet Sauvignon, Clare Valley, Australia	\$10.50	\$43.00
Yealands Single Vineyard Tempranillo, Marlborough, NZ	-	\$55.00
Esk Valley Gimblett Gravels Merlot Cabernet Sauvignon Malbec, Hawkes Bay, NZ	-	\$59.00

## Port

	Glass (75ml)
Sandeman Tawny, Portugal	\$11.00
Sandeman Ruby, Portugal	\$11.00

## Cognac & Brandy

	Glass (45ml)
Chatelle Napoleon VSOP, France	\$8.00
Hennessy VS, France	\$12.00
Hennessy VSOP, France	\$17.50

# Spirits

15ml unless stated | 30ml available upon request | Mixers not included

## Vodka

42 Below Pure, NZ	\$3.00
Smirnoff No.21 Red, Russia	\$3.00
Zubrowka, Poland	\$3.50
Belvedere, Poland	\$4.50
Grey Goose, France	\$4.50

## Gin

Gordons, England	\$3.00
Bombay Sapphire, England	\$3.50
Gordons Pink, England	\$3.50
Haymans, England	\$3.50
Tanqueray, England	\$3.50
Opihr Spiced, England	\$4.50
Scapegrace, NZ	\$5.00
Sipsmith, England	\$5.00
The Botanist, Scotland	\$5.00
Hendricks, Scotland	\$5.50

## Tequila

Jose Cuervo Especial Gold, Mexico	\$4.00
Jose Cuervo Especial Silver, Mexico	\$4.00

## Rum

Bacardi Carta Blanca, Puerto Rico	\$3.50
Coruba Original, Jamaica	\$3.50
Appleton Estate Signature Blend, Jamaica	\$4.00
Captain Morgans Spiced Gold, Jamaica	\$4.00
Mount Gay Eclipse, Barbados	\$4.00

## Bourbon

Jim Beam, USA	\$3.50
Wild Turkey 86.8, USA	\$3.50
Jack Daniels, USA	\$4.00

## Blended Whisky

Chivas Regal 12YO, Scotland	\$3.50
Johnnie Walker Red Label, Scotland	\$3.50
Monkey Shoulder, Scotland	\$4.50

## International Whisky

Canadian Club, Canada	\$3.50
Jameson, Ireland	\$4.00

## Premium Whisky

### Served 30ml only

<b>Speyside</b>	Glenfiddich 12YO	\$9.00
	Aberlour 12YO	\$11.00
<b>Highlands</b>	Glenmorangie The Original	\$9.00
	Talisker 10YO	\$14.00
	Dalwhinnie 15YO	\$15.00
	Oban 14YO	\$16.00
<b>Islay</b>	Laphroaig 10YO	\$12.00
	Caol Ila	\$13.00
	Lagavulin 16YO	\$15.00
<b>Lowlands</b>	Glenkinchie 12YO	\$13.00

## Aperitifs & Liqueurs

Aperol	\$4.20
Chambord	\$4.20
Cointreau	\$4.20
Disaronno	\$4.20
Drambuie	\$4.20
Frangelico	\$4.20
Galliano Black Sambuca	\$4.20
Galliano White Sambuca	\$4.20
Grand Marnier	\$4.20
Kahlua	\$4.20
Malibu	\$4.20
Midori Melon Liqueur	\$4.20
Pimms No.1	\$4.20
Southern Comfort	\$4.20
Baileys Original (75ml)	\$10.00

## *Non-Alcoholic Beverages*

### **Bottled Soft Drink**

#### **Coca-Cola Range:**

Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola No Sugar, Sprite, Sprite No Sugar, L&P, Fanta

\$5.00

#### **Schweppes Range:**

Ginger Beer, Lemon Lime & Bitters, Tonic Water, Soda Water

\$5.00

Red Bull

\$7.00

### **Soft Drink by Glass**

**7oz**

**12oz**

**Pint**

#### **Coca-Cola Range:**

Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola No Sugar, Sprite, Sprite No Sugar

\$2.10

\$3.60

\$4.70

#### **Schweppes Range:**

Ginger Ale, Tonic Water

\$2.10

\$3.60

-

### **Juice by Glass**

**7oz**

**12oz**

**Pint**

#### **Keri Premium:**

Apple, Cranberry, Orange, Pineapple, Tomato

\$2.60

\$4.50

\$6.50

### **Mineral Water**

#### **Otakiri Range:**

Still Mineral Water

\$4.50

Sparkling Mineral Water

\$4.50

## *Bar Snacks*

Salted Peanuts 60g

\$3.50

Salted Peanuts 200g

\$8.00

Potato Chips 40g

\$3.50